BIEG JESIENI - MEZCZYZNI

Nazwisko

Terlikowski
Pomorski
tukaszewski
Zywicki
Winiarski
Glina
Andruszkiewicz
Malec
Kocon
Krajewski
Krél

Bidas

Zajac
Stelmasik
Kunikowski
Sosin
Andruszkiewicz
Ostrowski
Krakowiak
Langner
Nagorny
Stariczyk

Imie

Grzegorz
Marcin
Sebastian
Janusz
Mariusz
Rafat
Adrian
Mariusz
Maciej
Stawomir
Marcin
Tomasz
Rafat
Pawet
Patryk
Tomasz
Damian
Sylwester
tukasz
Ariel
Mariusz

Stawomir

Nr startowy

321
100
263
262
440
378
264
348
266
410
371
409
483
476
436
270
265
475
482
353
486
325

Druzyna

Niezrzeszony
SZWLA
SZWLA
KB Pionier Szczecin
Stargard, Ja sie nie $cigam
SZWLA/Stargardzki Klub Morsow
Niezrzeszony
SKM Miedwianie
Niezrzeszony
SZWLA
14 Batalion Utandw Jaztowieckich
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
LKS Pomorze
Stargard, Ja sie nie $cigam
SZWLA
Niezrzeszony
Pares Stargard
Stargard, Ja sie nie Scigam
SZWLA
Niezrzeszony

OSIR

Miejscowosé

Stargard
Stargard
Morzyczyn
Szczecin
Stargard
Suchan
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Kobylanka
Stargard
Stargard
Grzedzice
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard

Rok ur.

1985
1983
1979
1968
1973
1979
2002
1973
1998
1988
1980
1977
1975
2001
1981
1959
2002
1975
1983
1977
1986
1988

PUNKTY

Jesien
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Stefaniak
Betler

Bargiel

Van Wijgerden
Kaczmarczyk
Gozdziejewski
Wyszczelski
Oleszek
Krupa

Moryl
Andrzejewski
Chodzko
tyson
Sottysiriski
Paraszkiewicz
Sobocinski
Izmajtowicz
Bielanski
Dzielecki
Stelmach
Zebrowski
Wasikowski
Janczara
Kosztowny
Rekowski

Gurak

Pawet
Tomasz
Bartosz
Johan
Stanistaw
Mariusz
Pawet
Krzysztof
Daniel
Damian
Krzysztof
Marcin
Wtadystaw
Arkadiusz
Patryk
Grzegorz
Jakub
Mirostaw
Adam
konrad
Ireneusz
Maciej
Sebastian
Dariusz
Adam

Tomasz

364
470
471
415
499
492
400
326
105
488
327
370
473
417
478
377
431
103
363
481
104
106
399
477
351
341

14BUJ/12BZ
K-9 Stargard
K-9 Stargard
Holstar/SZWLA
SZWLA
Niezrzeszony
SZWLA
Stargard, Ja sie nie $cigam
Stargard, Ja sie nie Scigam
Niezrzeszony
Stargard, Ja sie nie $cigam
Niezrzeszony
K-9 Stargard
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Stargard, Ja sie nie Scigam
Nlezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Powiatowe Centrum Pomocy Rodzinie
Niezrzeszony
Stargard, Ja sie nie Scigam
Stargard, Ja sie nie $cigam
Korona Szczecin
Niezrzeszony

Niezrzeszony

Stargard
Stargard
Stara Dgbrowa
Pezino
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Strachocin
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Szczecin
Stargard
Stargard

1980

1995
1958
1988
1976
1982
1976
1992
1990
1973

1984
1997
1985
1983
1960
1981
1992
1962
1985
1982
1986
1958
1972

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48



Skapski
Bojarski
Igielski

Van Wijgerden
Czurak
Grodzinski
Staszewski
Grebicki
Marczewski
Kmiecik
Sulikowski
tagiewka
Biernacik
Rybicki
Maciejewski
Wieczorkiewicz
Bartoszewski

Jagietto

Ryszard
Piotr
Damian
Andre
Kamil
Arkadiusz
Pawet
Stawomir
Tomasz
Ryszard
Dawid
Jacek
Michat
Zbigniew
Zenon
Ryszard
Pawet

Patryk

467
346
487
414
479
452
342
480
423
435
491
261
102
421
406
376
101
485

SZWLA
Orew
Niezrzeszony
Holstar/SZWLA
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
WKU Stargard
Stargard, Ja sie nie $cigam
Bissa
Niezrzeszony
WOJSKOWY KLUB HDK PCK SAPER
Niezrzeszony
Niezrzeszony
Stargard, Ja sie nie $cigam
Rys$ Banda
Stargard, Ja sie nie Scigam

Niezrzeszony

Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Pezino
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard

1946
1971
1998
1970
1999
1975
1987
1975
1987
1962
1984
1979
1985
1956
1954
1946

1996

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
dyskw.





